
Kamnik (SLO)

12-14 May 2023

2023 Veronica's Cup / I Feel Slovenia

Recurve Under 21 Men
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score Name NOC

Code Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 623 MEDVECZKY Daniel SVK 6  (29,28,26)
9/ 494 BRANDSTETTER Oliver AUT 0  (21,20,18)

5/ 557 LANDSVIK Torjus Ovedal NOR 0  (25,19,21)
4/ 567 SAMEC Andraž SLO 6  (29,21,25)

3/ 591 PRODAN Kristjan SLO003 6  (27,25,25,24,26-T. 9)
6/ 549 MAJERIK Andrej SVK 5  (25,27,26,24,25-T. 5)

7/ 531 KLJUN Draž SLO003 6  (26,26,27,26)
2/ 608 LAZAR David CRO001 2  (28,24,26,21)

MEDVECZKY D (SVK)
6  (28,28,28)

SAMEC A (SLO)
0  (25,24,25)

PRODAN K (SLO003)
3  (23,26,28,25,21)

KLJUN D (SLO003)
7  (26,26,23,27,27)

MEDVECZKY D (SVK)
6  (27,26,25)

KLJUN D (SLO003)
0  (19,21,24)

SAMEC A (SLO)
6  (23,24,13,26,27-T. 8)

PRODAN K (SLO003)
5  (24,24,19,24,24-T. 5)

GOLD
MEDVECZKY D (SVK)

SILVER
KLJUN D (SLO003)

BRONZE
SAMEC A (SLO)

Final Rank
1 MEDVECZKY Daniel SVK
2 KLJUN Draž SLO003
3 SAMEC Andraž SLO
4 PRODAN Kristjan SLO003
5 MAJERIK Andrej SVK 5 (127)
6 LAZAR David CRO001 2 (99)
7 LANDSVIK Torjus Ovedal NOR 0 (65)
8 BRANDSTETTER Oliver AUT 0 (59)
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Kamnik (SLO)

12-14 May 2023

2023 Veronica's Cup / I Feel Slovenia

Recurve Under 21 Men
Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score Name NOC

Code
1/8

Elimin. Round Quarterfinals

1/ 623 MEDVECZKY Daniel SVK
-Bye-

9/ 494 BRANDSTETTER Oliver AUT 6  (22,20,20)
8/ 499 UMEK Maks SLO005 0  (19,14,19)

5/ 557 LANDSVIK Torjus Ovedal NOR
-Bye-

-Bye-
4/ 567 SAMEC Andraž SLO

3/ 591 PRODAN Kristjan SLO003
-Bye-

11/ 434 ALKAABI Khalifa UAE002 0  (18,15,19)
6/ 549 MAJERIK Andrej SVK 6  (22,29,27)

7/ 531 KLJUN Draž SLO003 6  (25,28,25)
10/ 493 KALECIK Dominik SVK002 0  (22,24,21)

-Bye-
2/ 608 LAZAR David CRO001

MEDVECZKY D (SVK)
6  (29,28,26)

BRANDSTETTER O (AUT)
0  (21,20,18)

LANDSVIK TO (NOR)
0  (25,19,21)

SAMEC A (SLO)
6  (29,21,25)

PRODAN K (SLO003)
6  (27,25,25,24,26-T. 9)

MAJERIK A (SVK)
5  (25,27,26,24,25-T. 5)

KLJUN D (SLO003)
6  (26,26,27,26)

LAZAR D (CRO001)
2  (28,24,26,21)
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